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To comply with the Michigan Open Meetings Act 267 of 1976.

The Manistee County Ways and Means Committee will meet on the following dates in the Board of
Commissioners Meeting Room located in the Manistee County Courthouse and Government Center, located at 415

Third Street, Manistee, Michigan 49660:

Wednesday January 7, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1* Wednesday)
Wednesday February 4, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1* Wednesday)
Wednesday March 4, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1* Wednesday)
Wednesday April 1, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1 Wednesday)
Wednesday May 6, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1% Wednesday)
Wednesday June 3, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1% Wednesday)
Wednesday July 1, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1* Wednesday)
Wednesday August 5, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1* Wednesday)
Wednesday September 2, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1* Wednesday)
Wednesday October 14, 2026 9:00 A.M. (2" Wednesday)
Wednesday November 4, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1** Wednesday)
Wednesday December 2, 2026 9:00 A.M. (1* Wednesday)
Wednesday January 6, 2027 9:00 A.M. {1* Wednesday)

This meeting will be conducted remotely and live streamed using Zoom and in person in the Board of
Commissioners Meeting Room. Live meeting can be viewed using Zoom:

Join Zoom Meeting
https://usO06web.zoom.us/j/83195614218 Password: 4153
Find your local number:
https://us06web.zoom.us/u/kcOgEj8k7o
Meeting 1D: 831 9561 4218 Password: 4153

Manistee County will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for the hearing
irpaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the meeting, to individuals with disabilities at the
meeting upon two weeks’ notice to the Manistee County Administrator. Individuals with disabilities requiring
auxiliary aids or services should contact Manistee County by writing or calling Lisa Sagala, Controlier/Administrator,
Manistee County Courthouse, 415 Third Street, Manistee, Michigan 49660; (231} 398-3504.

This notice was posted by Lindsey Marquardt, Administrative Secretary, to comply with Sections 4 and 5 of the
Michigan Open Meetings Act {P.A. 267 of 1976) on January 14, 2026 at 1:30 P.M. on the bulletin board located in
the main lobby area of the Courthouse and Government Center, 415 Third Street, Manistee, Michigan 49660; giving
notice for a regular meeting, posted at least 18 hours prior to the start of the meeting.

Signed:
Lindsey Marg
Administrative Secretary
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